ODEN AT
Primary Current Injection Test System
DESCRIPTION
This powerful test system is designed for primary injection testing of
protective relay equipment and circuit breakers. It is also used to test
the turns ratio of current transformers and for other applications
that require high variable currents.
The system consists of a control unit together with one, two or

ODEN AT
Primary Current Injection Test System
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Art.No.
A cart (Art.No. 50-00092) is always included with
purchase of a complete ODEN system. The cable
set(s) for connection to the object under test must
however be stated as a separate item in the order.
High current cable(s) for connecting current units
in series is included with purchase of two or three
current units.
ODEN AT/1S
240 V Mains voltage BH-62411
400 V Mains voltage BH-64011
480 V (60 Hz) Mains voltage BH-64811
ODEN AT/2S
240 V Mains voltage BH-62412
400 V Mains voltage BH-64012
480 V (60 Hz) Mains voltage BH-64812
ODEN AT/3S
240 V Mains voltage BH-62413
400 V Mains voltage BH-64013
480 V (60 Hz) Mains voltage BH-64813
ODEN AT/1X
240 V Mains voltage BH-62421
400 V Mains voltage BH-64021
480 V (60 Hz) Mains voltage BH-64821
ODEN AT/2X
240 V Mains voltage BH-62422
400 V Mains voltage BH-64022
480 V (60 Hz) Mains voltage BH-64822
ODEN AT/3X
240 V Mains voltage BH-62423
400 V Mains voltage BH-64023
480 V (60 Hz) Mains voltage BH-64823
ODEN AT/1H
240 V Mains voltage BH-62431
400 V Mains voltage BH-64031
480 V (60 Hz) Mains voltage BH-64831
ODEN AT/2H
240 V Mains voltage BH-62432
400 V Mains voltage BH-64032
480 V (60 Hz) Mains voltage BH-64832
ODEN AT/3H
240 V Mains voltage BH-62433
400 V Mains voltage BH-64033
480 V (60 Hz) Mains voltage BH-64833
Item Art.No.
Optional accessories
HCP2000 AA-90165
Current Transformer Switchbox BH-90130